NXR Southwest

Coyote Run Golf Course

Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Ryan Root 32 15:22.58 33  Oracio Garcia 20 17:12.65
2 Yotuel Garcia 15:26.88 34 Killian Grimm AZ 17:14.00
3 Nicholas McMillen 23 15:35.37 35 Paul Sheppard 26 17:18.71
4 Zev Caiyem 27 15:49.77 36 Cole Johnson 15 17:19.65
5 Sullivan Middaugh 19 15:50.54 37 Keith Coombs 44 17:20.55
6 Collier Kempton 32 15:51.49 38 Maverick Martin 15 17:23.24
7 Joseph Pace 31 15:52.97 39 Ryan Parker 28 17:24.24
8 Trey Despain 19 15:57.41 40 Anthony Rios 28 17:25.13
9 Josiah Middaugh 45 15:58.79 41 Marshall Ritter 31 17:26.24
10 Tucker Grose 33 16:04.33 42 Cory Linfield 36 17:26.80
11 Jacob Francis 28 16:07.47 43 Mateo Nagie 30 17:31.95
12 Louis Diaz 19 16:07.76 44 Kyle Reini 31 Eagle Mountain, UT 17:39.27
13 Micah Sulzen 14 16:12.96 45 Anthony Epperson 17 17:43.00
14  Justin Royer 36 16:15.12 46 Calvin Schnepf 17 Gilbert, AZ 17:44.99
15 Steve Cuttitta 41 16:17.52 47 Lawrence Fisher 21 17:48.75
16  Philip Keller 43 16:25.06 48  Griffin Good 16 17:48.81
17 Eduardo Marquez 18 16:27.94 49 Taylor Taliman 22 17:50.33
18 Jace Schaub 18 16:29.66 50 Lucas Santos 14 17:51.23
19  Kenny Wilcox 45 16:39.21 51 Rickey Armstrong 16 17:51.74
20 Elijah Conroy 18 16:39.91 52 Cayden Ray 18 17:52.28
21 Shawn Frank 19 16:40.15 53 Tyler Parker 19 17:55.09
22  Josh Walker 33 16:47.80 54 Benji Williams 14 17:55.44
23  Aaron Heun 40 Broomfield, CO  16:49.62 55 Daxton Coombs 14 17:58.78
24 Russell Bauer-Woodman 19 16:51.20 56 Brent Edelen 48 17:59.52
25 Evan Rasoumoff 18 16:53.31 57 George Paulson 13 18:01.78
26 Lupe Cabada 37 16:54.69 58 Mark Kucza 37 18:07.06
27 Benjamin Mulvaney 47 16:58.60 59 Stephan Nguyen 24 18:07.44
28 Ashton Sharp 18 17:01.06 60 Zach Chenoweth 30 18:07.48
29 Matthew Everett 35 17:02.30 61 Levi Wolfley 18:07.98
30 Nathan Beaty 36 17:06.91 62 David Knierim 16 18:16.56
31 Colter Coombs 20 17:09.50 63 Hudson Burckhard 16 18:17.43
32 Tyler Yazzie 20 17:10.95 64 Harrison Hale 18 18:21.34
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
65 Andrew Drysdale 40 18:22.06 104 Duncan Judkins 12 19:56.69
66 Ryan Kaupie 17 18:22.74 105 Mark Jimenez 46 19:58.08
67 Jack Stalnaker 22 18:24.51 106 Andy Flynn 50 20:01.18
68 Alex Garcia 45 18:25.43 107 Benson Woolf 1 20:11.37
69 Luis Morillon 20 18:27.71 108 Luther Elliss 16 20:12.34
70 Logan Fonseca 17 18:29.18 109 Tony Bonanno 44 20:16.33
71 Josh Stein 22 18:31.74 110 Donald Beuke 47 20:30.12
72 David Gehman 23 18:35.31 111 Alex Matura 18 20:32.84
73 lIsrael Garcia 18 18:36.08 112 Cade Johnson 13 20:34.15
74 Mateo Lee 18 18:37.94 113 Mark Bradbury 54 20:37.42
75 Tony Paulson 46 18:39.24 114 Emil Blevins 51 20:42.05
76  Hall Griffith 20 18:44.20 115 Keller Ford 14 20:43.36
77 Jotham Jarry 17 Las Cruces, NM  18:44.22 116 Jack Jarvis 12 20:49.31
78 Robinson Ford 16 18:49.90 117 Adam Smith 39 Phoenix, AZ 20:50.30
79 Hector Lopez 19 18:58.57 118 Rylan Ross 22 20:51.53
80 Andy Sherwood 44 18:59.09 119 Jer Wood 42 20:51.90
81 Travis Keefe 26 19:01.46 120 Sabino Chatter 16 Flagstaff, AZ 20:54.45
82 Jacob Robbins 14 19:02.51 121 Orson Thornton 51 20:57.18
83 Bob Miyake 48 19:03.27 122 Don Rappleye 59 20:57.42
84 Dustin Udy 13 19:03.67 123 Richard Marsh 42 21:00.75
85 Blaine Olsen 49 19:04.81 124 Tim Corliss 51 21:02.70
86 Jordon Murillo 21 19:08.85 125 Jasiah Golding 11 21:04.94
87 Kishen Mangat 49 19:18.52 126 Andrew Hord 28 21:05.40
88 Rob Warnick 40 19:19.85 127 Dewayne Carl 46 21:06.97
89 Micah Hooper 13 19:22.76 128 Pedro Rios 51 21:10.70
90 Brandon Yates 44 19:25.41 129 Ryan Seabury 48 21:17.51
91 Anthony Piro 17 19:27.21 130 Steve Buck 51 21:21.39
92 David Remington 37 19:28.38 131 Nicholas Pecastaing 49 21:22.66
93 Jason Judkins 40 19:29.05 132 Kevin Ferre 50 21:24.19
94 Joseph Levin 14 19:35.23 133 Miles Poulson 15 21:33.24
95 Mouse Eeka 49 19:35.62 134 Adam Anderson 42 21:47.79
96 Noden Florez 16 19:35.67 135 Greg Steeger 45 21:49.43
97 Alexander Lew 31 19:38.66 136 DJ Luscher 46 21:50.96
98 Brandon Woolf 46 19:42.75 137 Jacob Romero 23 21:55.29
99 Isaac Harbin Orem, UT 19:45.83 138 Carson Heun 10 Broomfield, CO  21:56.23
100 Benjamin Jacobson 34 Farmington, UT ~ 19:50.32 139 Scott Dickinson 30 22:01.87
101 Dave Warfel 39 19:51.58 140 Bob Jones 61 22:03.45
102 Josephus Le Roux 51 19:52.35 141 Ryan Fesker 46 22:04.97
103 Isaac Hawkins 45 19:55.15 142 Danary Jackson 16 221117
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Place Name
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158
159
160
161
162
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165
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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180
181

Matthew Knight
Ron Lund

Steve Jarvis
Charles Bennion
Matthew Albrecht
Levi Moore
Blaine Olsen
Kenneth Knierim
Ephraim Ford
Benito Gutierrez
Brad Johnson
Benjamin Leeman
Allen Rios

Paul Titus
Matthew Romero
Max Bojorguez
Tim Lupo
Andrew Schauer
Nathan Borchers
Andrew Frank
Fredis Quintanilla
Ryan Swanson
Travis Heitzenrader
Steven Parsons
Carlos Murillo
Jack Bruckner
Robert Matura
Jasper Williams
Jake Finlinson
Scott Aasheim
Michael Walker
Luke Webdale
Dax Wilson

Eric Klein

John St Peter
Joshua Moore

Eli Cox

Gideon Cox

Scott Stephens
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Age
58
66
42
56
46
42
49
60
45
27
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13
21
52
23
27
58
50
52
16
25
47
27
47
53
52
51
12
47
58
37
14
15
46
61
12
25
13
66

Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual

Hometown

CO

Mesa, AZ

Results
Time
22:30.13
22:34.91
22:39.20
22:51.78
22:54.70
22:57.85
23:06.35
23:08.60
23:21.41
23:26.85
23:33.88
23:43.77
23:44.53
23:49.57
24:24.00
24:28.05
24:30.10
24:30.25
24:32.03
25:04.65
25:06.64
25:11.53
25:18.03
25:25.05
25:34.27
25:39.69
26:01.56
26:05.07
26:08.41
26:09.87
26:18.91
26:27.55
26:27.64
27:14.64
28:17.50
30:07.58
30:49.49
30:49.64
31:25.09

- Overall
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 10 - 19

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Sullivan Middaugh 19 15:50.54 23 George Paulson 13 18:01.78

(5) (57)

2 Trey Despain 19 15:57.41 24 David Knierim 16 18:16.56

(8) (62)

3 Louis Diaz 19 16:07.76 25 Hudson Burckhard 16 18:17.43
(12) (63)

4 Micah Sulzen 14 16:12.96 26 Harrison Hale 18 18:21.34
(13) (64)

5 Eduardo Marquez 18 16:27.94 27 Ryan Kaupie 17 18:22.74
(17 (66)

6 Jace Schaub 18 16:29.66 28 Logan Fonseca 17 18:29.18
(18) (70)

7  Elijah Conroy 18 16:39.91 29 Israel Garcia 18 18:36.08
(20) (73)

8 Shawn Frank 19 16:40.15 30 Mateo Lee 18 18:37.94
(21) (74)

9 Russell Bauer-Woodman 19 16:51.20 31 Jotham Jarry 17 Las Cruces, NM  18:44.22
(24) (77)

10 Evan Rasoumoff 18 16:53.31 32 Robinson Ford 16 18:49.90
(25) (78)

11 Ashton Sharp 18 17:01.06 33 Hector Lopez 19 18:58.57
(28) (79)

12 Cole Johnson 15 17:19.65 34 Jacob Robbins 14 19:02.51
(36) (82)

13  Maverick Martin 15 17:23.24 35 Dustin Udy 13 19:03.67
(38) (84)

14  Anthony Epperson 17 17:43.00 36 Micah Hooper 13 19:22.76
(45) (89)

15 Calvin Schnepf 17 Gilbert, AZ 17:44.99 37 Anthony Piro 17 19:27.21
(46) (91)

16  Griffin Good 16 17:48.81 38 Joseph Levin 14 19:35.23
(48) (94)

17 Lucas Santos 14 17:51.23 39 Noden Florez 16 19:35.67
(50) (96)

18 Rickey Armstrong 16 17:51.74 40 Duncan Judkins 12 19:56.69
(51) (104)

19 Cayden Ray 18 17:52.28 41 Benson Woolf 1 20:11.37
(52) (107)

20 Tyler Parker 19 17:55.09 42  Luther Elliss 16 20:12.34
(53) (108)

21 Benji Williams 14 17:55.44 43 Alex Matura 18 20:32.84
(54) (111)

22 Daxton Coombs 14 17:58.78 44 Cade Johnson 13 20:34.15
(55) (112)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 10 - 19

Place Name Age Hometown Time
45 Keller Ford 14 20:43.36
(115)
46 Jack Jarvis 12 20:49.31
(116)
47 Sabino Chatter 16 Flagstaff, AZ 20:54.45
(120)
48 Jasiah Golding 11 21:04.94
(125)
49 Miles Poulson 15 21:33.24
(133)
50 Carson Heun 10 Broomfield, CO  21:56.23
(138)
51 Danary Jackson 16 221117
(142)
52 Benjamin Leeman 13 23:43.77
(154)
53 Andrew Frank 16 25:04.65
(162)
54 Jasper Williams 12 26:05.07
(170)
55 Luke Webdale 14 26:27.55
(174)
56 Dax Wilson 15 26:27.64
(175)
57 Joshua Moore 12 30:07.58
(178)
58 Gideon Cox 13 30:49.64
(180)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 20 - 29

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Nicholas McMillen 23 15:35.37 23 Benito Gutierrez 27 23:26.85
3) (152)
2 Zev Caiyem 27 15:49.77 24 Allen Rios 21 23:44.53
(4) (189)
3 Jacob Francis 28 16:07.47 25 Matthew Romero 23 24:24.00
(11) (157)
4  Colter Coombs 20 17:09.50 26 Max Bojorguez 27 24:28.05
(31) (158)
5 Tyler Yazzie 20 17:10.95 27 Fredis Quintanilla 25 25:06.64
(32) (163)
6 Oracio Garcia 20 17:12.65 28 Travis Heitzenrader 27 25:18.03
(33) (165)
7 Paul Sheppard 26 17:18.71 29 Eli Cox 25 30:49.49
(35) (179)
8 Ryan Parker 28 17:24.24
(39)
9  Anthony Rios 28 17:25.13
(40)
10 Lawrence Fisher 21 17:48.75
(47)
11 Taylor Taliman 22 17:50.33
(49)
12 Stephan Nguyen 24 18:07.44
(59)
13 Jack Stalnaker 22 18:24.51
(67)
14 Luis Morillon 20 18:27.71
(69)
15 Josh Stein 22 18:31.74
(71)
16 David Gehman 23 18:35.31
(72)
17 Hall Griffith 20 18:44.20
(76)
18 Travis Keefe 26 19:01.46
(81)
19 Jordon Murillo 21 19:08.85
(86)
20 Rylan Ross 22 20:51.53
(118)
21 Andrew Hord 28 21:05.40
(126)
22 Jacob Romero 23 21:55.29
(137)
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Place Name

1 Ryan Root
(1)

2 Collier Kempton
(6)

3 Joseph Pace
(7)

4  Tucker Grose
(10)

5 Justin Royer
(14)

6 Josh Walker
(22)

7 Lupe Cabada
(26)

8 Matthew Everett
(29)

9 Nathan Beaty
(30)

10 Marshall Ritter
41)

11 Cory Linfield
(42)

12 Mateo Nagie
(43)

13 Kyle Reini
(44)

14 Mark Kucza
(58)

15 Zach Chenoweth
(60)

16 David Remington
(92)

17 Alexander Lew
(97)

18 Benjamin Jacobson
(100)

19 Dave Warfel
(101)

20 Adam Smith
(117)

21 Scott Dickinson
(139)

22 Michael Walker
(173)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Results 30 - 39

Individual

Hometown

Eagle Mountain, UT

Farmington, UT

Phoenix, AZ

Time
15:22.58

15:51.49

15:52.97

16:04.33

16:15.12

16:47.80

16:54.69

17:02.30

17:06.91

17:26.24

17:26.80

17:31.95

17:39.27

18:07.06

18:07.48

19:28.38

19:38.66

19:50.32

19:51.58

20:50.30

22:01.87

26:18.91
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 40 - 49

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time

1 Josiah Middaugh 45 15:58.79 23 Tony Bonanno 44 20:16.33

(9) (109)

2 Steve Cuttitta 41 16:17.52 24 Donald Beuke 47 20:30.12
(15) (110)

3 Philip Keller 43 16:25.06 25 Jer Wood 42 20:51.90
(16) (119)

4 Kenny Wilcox 45 16:39.21 26 Richard Marsh 42 21:00.75
(19) (123)

5 Aaron Heun 40 Broomfield, CO  16:49.62 27 Dewayne Carl 46 21:06.97
(23) (127)

6 Benjamin Mulvaney 47 16:58.60 28 Ryan Seabury 48 21:17.51
(27) (129)

7 Keith Coombs 44 17:20.55 29 Nicholas Pecastaing 49 21:22.66
(37) (131)

8 Brent Edelen 48 17:59.52 30 Adam Anderson 42 21:47.79
(56) (134)

9  Andrew Drysdale 40 18:22.06 31  Greg Steeger 45 21:49.43
(65) (135)

10 Alex Garcia 45 18:25.43 32 DJ Luscher 46 21:50.96
(68) (136)

11 Tony Paulson 46 18:39.24 33 Ryan Fesker 46 22:04.97
(75) (141)

12  Andy Sherwood 44 18:59.09 34 Steve Jarvis 42 22:39.20
(80) (145)

13 Bob Miyake 48 19:03.27 35 Matthew Albrecht 46 22:54.70
(83) (147)

14 Blaine Olsen 49 19:04.81 36 Levi Moore 42 22:57.85
(85) (148)

15 Kishen Mangat 49 19:18.52 37 Blaine Olsen 49 23:06.35
(87) (149)

16  Rob Warnick 40 19:19.85 38 Ephraim Ford 45 23:21.41
(88) (151)

17 Brandon Yates 44 19:25.41 39 Brad Johnson 42 23:33.88
(90) (153)

18 Jason Judkins 40 19:29.05 40 Ryan Swanson 47 25:11.53
(93) (164)

19 Mouse Eeka 49 19:35.62 41 Steven Parsons 47 25:25.05
(95) (166)

20 Brandon Woolf 46 19:42.75 42 Jake Finlinson 47 26:08.41
(98) (171)

21 Isaac Hawkins 45 19:55.15 43 Eric Klein 46 27:14.64
(103) (176)

22 Mark Jimenez 46 19:58.08
(105)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 50 - 59

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Josephus Le Roux 51 19:52.35
(102)
2 Andy Flynn 50 20:01.18
(106)
3 Mark Bradbury 54 20:37.42
(113)
4  Emil Blevins 51 20:42.05
(114)
5 Orson Thornton 51 20:57.18
(121)
6 Don Rappleye 59 20:57.42
(122)
7 Tim Corliss 51 21:02.70
(124)
8 PedroRios 51 21:10.70
(128)
9 Steve Buck 51 21:21.39
(130)
10 Kevin Ferre 50 21:24.19
(132)
11 Matthew Knight 58 22:30.13
(143)
12 Charles Bennion 56 22:51.78
(146)
13 Paul Titus 52 23:49.57
(156)
14 Tim Lupo 58 24:30.10
(159)
15 Andrew Schauer 50 24:30.25
(160)
16 Nathan Borchers 52 24:32.03
(161)
17 Carlos Murillo 53 25:34.27
(167)
18 Jack Bruckner 52 25:39.69
(168)
19 Robert Matura 51 26:01.56
(169)
20 Scott Aasheim 58 AZ 26:09.87
(172)

Page 10/16 11/18/2023 11:57am



Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Individual Results 60 - 69

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Bob Jones 61 22:03.45
(140)
2 RonLund 66 co 22:34.91
(144)
3 Kenneth Knierim 60 23:08.60
(150)
4  John St Peter 61 28:17.50
(177)
5 Scott Stephens 66 Mesa, AZ 31:25.09
(181)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Age Group Results

10- 19 10- 19

Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown

1 Sullivan Middaugh 19 15:50.54 22 Daxton Coombs 14 17:58.78
(5) (55)

2 Trey Despain 19 15:57.41 23 George Paulson 13 18:01.78
(8) (57)

3 Louis Diaz 19 16:07.76 24 David Knierim 16 18:16.56
(12) (62)

4 Micah Sulzen 14 16:12.96 25 Hudson Burckhard 16 18:17.43
(13) (63)

5 Eduardo Marquez 18 16:27.94 26 Harrison Hale 18 18:21.34
(17) (64)

6 Jace Schaub 18 16:29.66 27 Ryan Kaupie 17 18:22.74
(18) (66)

7  Elijah Conroy 18 16:39.91 28 Logan Fonseca 17 18:29.18
(20) (70)

8 Shawn Frank 19 16:40.15 29 Israel Garcia 18 18:36.08
(21) (73)

9 Russell 19 16:51.20 30 Mateo Lee 18 18:37.94
(24) Bauer-Woodman (74)

10 Evan Rasoumoff 18 16:53.31 31 Jotham Jarry 17 Las Cruces, NM 18:44.22
(25) (77)

11  Ashton Sharp 18 17:01.06 32 Robinson Ford 16 18:49.90
(28) (78)

12 Cole Johnson 15 17:19.65 33 Hector Lopez 19 18:58.57
(36) (79)

13 Maverick Martin 15 17:23.24 34 Jacob Robbins 14 19:02.51
(38) (82)

14 Anthony Epperson 17 17:43.00 35 Dustin Udy 13 19:03.67
(45) (84)

15 Calvin Schnepf 17 Gilbert, AZ 17:44.99 36 Micah Hooper 13 19:22.76
(46) (89)

16  Griffin Good 16 17:48.81 37 Anthony Piro 17 19:27.21
(48) (91)

17 Lucas Santos 14 17:51.23 38 Joseph Levin 14 19:35.23
(50) (94)

18 Rickey Armstrong 16 17:51.74 39 Noden Florez 16 19:35.67
(51) (96)

19 Cayden Ray 18 17:52.28 40 Duncan Judkins 12 19:56.69
(52) (104)

20 Tyler Parker 19 17:55.09 41 Benson Woolf 1 20:11.37
(53) (107)

21 Beniji Williams 14 17:55.44 42 Luther Elliss 16 20:12.34
(54) (108)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Age Group Results

10-19 20-29
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
43 Alex Matura 18 20:32.84 4  Colter Coombs 20 17:09.50
(111) (31)
44 Cade Johnson 13 20:34.15 5 Tyler Yazzie 20 17:10.95
(112) (32)
45 Keller Ford 14 20:43.36 6 Oracio Garcia 20 17:12.65
(115) (33)
46 Jack Jarvis 12 20:49.31 7  Paul Sheppard 26 17:18.71
(116) (35)
47 Sabino Chatter 16 Flagstaff, AZ 20:54.45 8 Ryan Parker 28 17:24.24
(120) (39)
48 Jasiah Golding 11 21:04.94 9 Anthony Rios 28 17:25.13
(125) (40)
49 Miles Poulson 15 21:33.24 10 Lawrence Fisher 21 17:48.75
(133) (47)
50 Carson Heun 10 Broomfield, CO 21:56.23 11 Taylor Taliman 22 17:50.33
(138) (49)
51 Danary Jackson 16 22:11.17 12 Stephan Nguyen 24 18:07.44
(142) (59)
52 Benjamin Leeman 13 23:43.77 13 Jack Stalnaker 22 18:24.51
(154) (67)
53 Andrew Frank 16 25:04.65 14  Luis Morillon 20 18:27.71
(162) (69)
54 Jasper Williams 12 26:05.07 15 Josh Stein 22 18:31.74
(170) (M)
55 Luke Webdale 14 26:27.55 16 David Gehman 23 18:35.31
(174) (72)
56 Dax Wilson 15 26:27.64 17  Hall Griffith 20 18:44.20
(175) (76)
57 Joshua Moore 12 30:07.58 18 Travis Keefe 26 19:01.46
(178) (81)
58 Gideon Cox 13 30:49.64 19 Jordon Murillo 21 19:08.85
(180) (86)
20 Rylan Ross 22 20:51.53
118
20 - 29 (118)
21 Andrew Hord 28 21:05.40
Place Name Age Hometown (126)
1 Nicholas McMilen 23 15:35.37 22 - Jacob Romero 23 21:55.29
(3) (137)
2 ZevCaiyem 27 15:49.77 23 Benito Gutierrez 27 23:26.85
(4) (152)
3 Jacob Francis 28 16:07.47 24 Allen Rios 21 23:44.53
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Age Group Results

20 - 29 30 -39
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
25 Matthew Romero 23 24:24.00 15 Zach Chenoweth 30 18:07.48
(157) (60)
26 Max Bojorguez 27 24:28.05 16 David Remington 37 19:28.38
(158) (92)
27 Fredis Quintanilla 25 25:06.64 17 Alexander Lew 31 19:38.66
(163) (97)
28 Travis Heitzenrader 27 25:18.03 18 Benjamin Jacobson 34 Farmington, UT 19:50.32
(165) (100)
29 Eli Cox 25 30:49.49 19 Dave Warfel 39 19:51.58
(179) (101)
20 Adam Smith 39 Phoenix, AZ 20:50.30
117
30 - 39 (1)
21 Scott Dickinson 30 22:01.87
Place Name Age Hometown (139)
1 Ryan Root 32 15:22 58 22 Michael Walker 37 26:18.91
(173)
(1)
2 Collier Kempton 32 15:51.49
(6) 40 - 49
(:.;) SO e e 2T Place Name Age Hometown
4 Tucker Grose 33 16:04.33 1 Josiah Middaugh 45 15:58.79
(10) )
5  Justin Royer 36 16:15.12 2 Steve Cuttitta 41 16:17.52
(14) (15)
6  Josh Walker 33 16:47.80 3 Philip Keller 43 16:25.06
(22) (16)
7 Lupe Cabada 37 16:54.69 4 Kenny Wilcox 45 16:39.21
(26) (19)
8 Matthew Everett 35 17:02.30 5 Aaron Heun 40 Broomfield, CO 16:49.62
(29) (23)
9 Nathan Beaty 36 17:06.91 6 Benjamin Mulvaney 47 16:58.60
(30) (27)
10 Marshall Ritter 31 17:26.24 7 Keith Coombs 44 17:20.55
(41) (37)
11 Cory Linfield 36 17:26.80 8 Brent Edelen 48 17:59.52
(42) (56)
12 Mateo Nagie 30 17:31.95 9  Andrew Drysdale 40 18:22.06
(43) (65)
13 Kyle Reini 31 Eagle Mountain, UT ~ 17:39.27 10 Alex Garcia 45 18:25.43
(44) (68)
14 Mark Kucza 37 18:07.06 11 Tony Paulson 46 18:39.24
(58) (75)
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Age Group Results

40 - 49 40 - 49
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
12 Andy Sherwood 44 18:59.09 33 Ryan Fesker 46 22:04.97
(80) (141)
13 Bob Miyake 48 19:03.27 34 Steve Jarvis 42 22:39.20
(83) (145)
14 Blaine Olsen 49 19:04.81 35 Matthew Albrecht 46 22:54.70
(85) (147)
15 Kishen Mangat 49 19:18.52 36 Levi Moore 42 22:57.85
(87) (148)
16 Rob Warnick 40 19:19.85 37 Blaine Olsen 49 23:06.35
(88) (149)
17 Brandon Yates 44 19:25.41 38 Ephraim Ford 45 23:21.41
(90) (151)
18 Jason Judkins 40 19:29.05 39 Brad Johnson 42 23:33.88
(93) (153)
19 Mouse Eeka 49 19:35.62 40 Ryan Swanson 47 25:11.53
(95) (164)
20 Brandon Woolf 46 19:42.75 41 Steven Parsons 47 25:25.05
(98) (166)
21 Isaac Hawkins 45 19:55.15 42 Jake Finlinson 47 26:08.41
(103) (171)
22 Mark Jimenez 46 19:58.08 43  Eric Klein 46 27:14.64
(105) (176)
23 Tony Bonanno 44 20:16.33
(109) 50 - 59
24 Donald Beuke 47 20:30.12
(110) Place Name Age Hometown
: 121‘;) Jer Wood 42 20:51.90 1 JosephusLeRoux 51 19:52.35
(102)
(12263) Richard Marsh 42 21:00.75 2 Andy Flynn 50 20:01.18
(106)
27 Dewayne Carl 46 21:06.97 3 Mark Bradbury 54 20:37.42
(127) (113)
( 12239) Ryan Seabury 48 21:17.51 4  Emi Blevins 51 20:42.05
(114)
(12391 ; Nicholas Pecastaing 49 21:22.66 S e e 51 20:57.18
(121)
30 Adam Anderson 42 21:47.79 6 Don Rappleye 59 20:57 42
: 13315) Greg Steeger 45 21:49.43 7 Tim Corliss 51 21:02.70
(124)
32 DJ Luscher 46 21:50.96 8 Pedro Rios 51 21:10.70
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Race 1 - Citizens Race - Men - 5K
11/18/2023 - 7:45am

Age Group Results

50 -59

Place Name Age Hometown

9 Steve Buck 51 21:21.39
(130)

10 Kevin Ferre 50 21:24.19
(132)

11 Matthew Knight 58 22:30.13
(143)

12 Charles Bennion 56 22:51.78
(146)

13 Paul Titus 52 23:49.57
(156)

14 Tim Lupo 58 24:30.10
(159)

15 Andrew Schauer 50 24:30.25
(160)

16 Nathan Borchers 52 24:32.03
(161)

17 Carlos Murillo 53 25:34.27
(167)

18 Jack Bruckner 52 25:39.69
(168)

19 Robert Matura 51 26:01.56
(169)

20 Scott Aasheim 58 AZ 26:09.87
(172)

60 - 69

Place Name Age Hometown

1 Bob Jones 61 22:03.45
(140)

2 RonLund 66 co 22:34.91
(144)

3 Kenneth Knierim 60 23:08.60
(150)

4  John St Peter 61 28:17.50
(177)

5 Scott Stephens 66 Mesa, AZ 31:25.09
(181)
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